2013 04 15 14 34 07
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

LOCATION BOX #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST ¢ SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

074027
03046
521-32

WIUL

DATE:

00 03046
WIULL
L CALTL

GIVE TO

ID #

04-15-13

CALL

REC # DESCRIPTION

PAGE # 11
JONES, WALDO, HOLBROOK & McDONOUGH,

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 24255
TEMP 24256
TEMP 24257
TEMP 24258
TEMP 24259
TEMP 24260
TEMP 24261
TEMP 24262
TEMP 24263
TEMP 24266
TEMP 24267
TEMP 24268
TEMP 24269

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

012CXO0
012CXP
012CX0
012CXR
012CXS
012CXT
012CXU
012CXV
012CXW
012CXX
012CXY
012CXZ
012CYO

**x*x*** CONTINUED NEXT PAGE *****x**
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